Tr
u
eN
et
™
 S
tr
u

6450 1 054-01 24 Port  Patch Panel, Unloaded, Black
6450 1 055-01 32 Port Patch Panel, Unloaded, Black
Page 6
              Category 6 Solutions
Patch Panel
Description RJ45 Coupler Panel
ADC’s RJ45 coupler panel provides feed-through data and voice connectivity on
the front and rear for Category 6 applications. Connectivity on the front of the
panel accommodates standard RJ45 patch cords. Connectivity for hubs, routers
and other active equipment on the back of the panel is also designed for RJ45
patch cords— creating a convenient connection field for data applications. Includes
port labeling for front and rear. Width is 48.26 cm (19-inch).
RJ45 Coupler Panel (Front View)
RJ45 Coupler Panel (Rear View)
Part Numbers Product Description
ADCPP24606 RJ45 Cat. 6 Coupler Panel, 24 Port
ADCPP48606 RJ45 Cat. 6 Coupler Panel, 48 Port
Page 7
              Category 6 Solutions
Cable Minder
Description 1U 19” Patch Bar, Black

minimized downtime.
● Supports 10Base-T, 100Base-T and 1000 base-T Ethernet, token ring, up to 155 Mbps ATM
and proposed 1000 Base-TX.
● Includes port numbers or row identification and write-on panel labels.
● Jacks and adapters install without panel faceplates or pairing of jacks/adapters.
● Available in standard and high-density port sizes.
- Standard sizes— 24 ports/1 RU, 48 ports/2 RU, 96 ports/4 RU.
- High-density sizes— 32 ports/1RU and 72 ports/2 RU.
Description                                                   Rack Units Part Number
Remarks: Modular jacks and media adapters are ordered separately.
Dimensions (W x H x D)
1RU   (48.26 x 4.45 x 1.27cm)
2RU  (48.26 x 8.81 x 1.27cm)
4RU  (48.26 x 17.70 x 1.27cm)
Page 14
6000 Multimedia Patch Panel Chassis, 24 ports 1 rack unit ADCPP246SUM
6000 Multimedia Patch Panel Chassis, 32 ports 1 rack unit ADCPP326SUM
6000 Multimedia Patch Panel Chassis, 48 ports 2 rack unit ADCPP486SUM
6000 Multimedia Patch Panel Chassis, 72 ports 2 rack unit ADCPP726SUM
6000 Multimedia Patch Panel Chassis, 96 ports 4 rack units ADCPP966SUM
6000 Multimedia 3 recessed patch panel chassis, 24 ports 1 rack unit ADCPP246SUMR3
48-ports with Angled 6000 Modular
Jacks and Flat 6000 BNC Media
Adapters
              Category 6 Solutions